
Declaration of Results based on Entrance Exam
Notice

Dear Students,

It brings us great pleasure to announce the results of the recent entrance exam for Good Day Defence School (Sainik 

School, Hanumangarh) . Following a rigorous evaluation process, the individuals listed below have exhibited 

exceptional performance and have thereby qualified for provisional admission.

7STG, Khushal Nagar, Near Toll Plaza, Suratgarh Road, Hanumangarh Jn.
www.gooddaydefenceschool.com | 74120 23334, 84400 23334

CONGRATULATIONS to all the successful candidates ! 
We extend our warmest wishes for your continued success on this promising journey.

Individual communication will be sent to each qualified candidate, providing comprehensive details regarding the 

subsequent steps and requirements.

Should you have any queries or necessitate further clarification, please do not hesitate to reach out to school 

authorities on :

Once again, Congratulations to all the successful candidates on this remarkable achievement! Academic, Athletic, 

and Mental preparation for admission to the National Defence Academy (NDA) and other such valued competitive 

exams is the principal goal and purpose of Good Day Defence School.

Mr.  Anurag Chhabra (Administrator) - +91 74120 23334

S.NO. REGISTRATION NO. NAME FATHER'S NAME RESULT

1 GDDS118389789 VINOD KUMAR MULA RAM NOT QUALIFIED

2 GDDS118378979 RAMPAL MANUSH SWAMI NOT QUALIFIED

3 GDDS118130576 VIJENDER SWAMI NITESH NOT QUALIFIED

4 GDDS118454456 RAMESH YASH NOT QUALIFIED

5 GDDS118041241 ADARSH KUMAR KUSHWAHA PRAMOD KUMAR QUALIFIED

6 GDDS118314725 VISHNU PANDEY SATENDER PANDEY QUALIFIED

7 GDDS118732596 BALJEET YADAV BALJEET SINGH NOT QUALIFIED

8 GDDS118637614 RAGHAV SAURABH RASTOGI NOT QUALIFIED

9 GDDS117931489 RITWIK MANOJ SINGH NOT QUALIFIED

10 GDDS118710360 JAIVEER SUNIL KUMAR NOT QUALIFIED

11 GDDS118710459 GOURAV KASWAN RAMKUMAR KASWAN NOT QUALIFIED

12 GDDS118432569 RIYA SHARMA KESHAV SHARMA NOT QUALIFIED

13 GDDS118496347 AUSHMAN RAMPRSAD NOT QUALIFIED

14 GDDS117732059 MOHIT GURPREET NOT QUALIFIED

15 GDDS117632500 URMI YADAV MANOJ KUMAR NOT QUALIFIED

16 GDDS118110304 JYOTIRADITYA VERMA VIJAY VERMA QUALIFIED

17 GDDS118760328 SHIVAM ANAND PRAKASH QUALIFIED

18 GDDS118787894 SUBHAM DAS MADHABLAL DAS QUALIFIED

19 GDDS118996563 RAJ KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR MALI NOT QUALIFIED

20 GDDS118000492 MITESH DADHORE KAMLESH DADHORE NOT QUALIFIED

21 GDDS118436973 DAKSHT YASH PAL NOT QUALIFIED

22 GDDS118744139 SUHANA GARG RAKESH NOT QUALIFIED

23 GDDS118563248 SOHAN LAL RAJESH PATEL NOT QUALIFIED

24 GDDS118396357 IMAM KHURSID KHAAN NOT QUALIFIED

25 GDDS118744914 GUNIKA GARG PARVEEN NOT QUALIFIED

26 GDDS118844764 VIVEK YADAV AMARJEET YADAV QUALIFIED

27 GDDS118931365 GARVGEET LALIT KUMAR QUALIFIED

28 GDDS118215737 KARTIK SHUKLA AMIT KUMAR NOT QUALIFIED

29 GDDS118389214 SATSIH AMIT KUMAR NOT QUALIFIED

30 GDDS118699416 NARESH RAJPAL NOT QUALIFIED

31 GDDS118387729 ARAF. IMTIYAZ IMTIYAZ AHAMAD KHAN NOT QUALIFIED

32 GDDS118519632 AKSHAT ARORA MANOHAR LAL ARORA NOT QUALIFIED

33 GDDS118436952 KULDEEP MANOJ NOT QUALIFIED

34 GDDS118299887 SIDDHARTH VERMA YOGESH KUMAR QUALIFIED

35 GDDS118022580 RANDEEP SINGH GAGANDEEP SINGH QUALIFIED

36 GDDS117856189 MULARAM RAMPAL NOT QUALIFIED

37 GDDS117839713 LALIT KALEN NOT QUALIFIED

38 GDDS118050144 YATHARTH RAI ANURAG RAI NOT QUALIFIED

39 GDDS118209990 ARYAN SHARMA PARVEEN NOT QUALIFIED

40 GDDS117239871 YASH AJIT SINGH NOT QUALIFIED

41 GDDS118258709 HUZAIF MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD KHAN QUALIFIED

42 GDDS118336578 JITENDER RIOHIT NOT QUALIFIED

43 GDDS118049005 RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA ANSHUMAN GUPTA NOT QUALIFIED

44 GDDS118188166 RAJESH KUMAR DIVYANSHU GANWAR NOT QUALIFIED

45 GDDS118840635 AARAB SINGH BANGWAL RAVINDER KUMAR QUALIFIED

46 GDDS118947690 TAKSHIT DHIMAN RANVIR SINGH QUALIFIED

47 GDDS118232984 R.K CHAUDHARY SIDDHI KUMARI NOT QUALIFIED

48 GDDS118391980 ADRISH KHAN MAHIN ALI NOT QUALIFIED

49 GDDS119320369 KALI CHARAN RAJA RAM NOT QUALIFIED

50 GDDS119532569 MILAN SINGH PRIYANSH NOT QUALIFIED

51 GDDS118421871 SOURABH DUA HIMANSHI DUA NOT QUALIFIED

52 GDDS118632987 PIUSH CHETANAY NOT QUALIFIED

53 GDDS118322603 DHRUV LOHIA AJAY KUMAR LOHIA QUALIFIED

54 GDDS118087989 PARMESHWAR ANANT PAHADIYA NOT QUALIFIED

55 GDDS118625824 RAMSWAROOP KHATIK VISHAL NOT QUALIFIED

56 GDDS118695556 AARSHA NAND LUCKY NOT QUALIFIED

57 GDDS118270700 KANISHK SHARMA ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA QUALIFIED

58 GDDS118119141 RISHANK GAUTAM DINESH KUMAR QUALIFIED

59 GDDS118649575 DAKSHJA TYAGI UMESH TYAGI NOT QUALIFIED

60 GDDS118822058 ATHARVA SOLANKI SANDEEP SOLANKI NOT QUALIFIED

61 GDDS118736403 ANSH AJBI ANIL KUMAR NOT QUALIFIED

62 GDDS118916850 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR NOT QUALIFIED

63 GDDS118061797 MANRAJ SINGH MALWINDER SINGH NOT QUALIFIED

64 GDDS118768574 AYUSH KUMAR RANJEET KUMAR QUALIFIED

65 GDDS118436974 NIRAV JAIN RADHE MOHAN NOT QUALIFIED

66 GDDS117636997 BHOOMIKA DHANRAJ NOT QUALIFIED

67 GDDS118632158 RAJ KUMAR RAJVEER NOT QUALIFIED

68 GDDS118385355 HARVINDER CHARAN SINGH NOT QUALIFIED

69 GDDS117979314 GAURANG VANEESH NOT QUALIFIED

70 GDDS117931597 ADIL KHAN IKRAM ALI NOT QUALIFIED

71  GDDS118774908 MANJIT KUMAR BIJAY PRASAD QUALIFIED

72 GDDS118805291 ARIN SANDEEP CHHIKARA QUALIFIED

73 GDDS118563769 GARVIT SHARMA VISHNU PARSAD NOT QUALIFIED

74 GDDS117855456 MANINDER SINGH TEJ PAL SINGH NOT QUALIFIED

75 GDDS119787236 NILESH PANDEY SANTOSH PANDEY NOT QUALIFIED

76 GDDS117891231 GOKUL MAHAVEER NOT QUALIFIED

77 GDDS118440168 SANDEEP VERMA KULDEEP VERMA NOT QUALIFIED

78 GDDS118475460 LAVYANYA AKASH KUMAR NOT QUALIFIED

79 GDDS118015139 HAMSA H HARISH P QUALIFIED

80 GDDS118149290 JITNEDER RANJAN KUMAR NOT QUALIFIED

81 GDDS112369625 NAVNEET RAJ KUMAR NOT QUALIFIED

82 GDDS118203703 SUBHASH GAURAV KUMAR NOT QUALIFIED

83 GDDS118389816 ABHAY YADAV YOGENDER SINGH NOT QUALIFIED

84 GDDS118436950 ADRISH KHAN IQBAL HASAN NOT QUALIFIED

85 GDDS118109635 MANISHA ASHOK VERMA NOT QUALIFIED

86 GDDS118933386 KIRTI KUMAR OM PARKASH NOT QUALIFIED
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